
Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

1m Springboard - Women

1 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
2 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
3 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
4 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
5 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994
6 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
7 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
8 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
9 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 26 FEB 1998

10 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
11 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
12 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
13 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
14 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
15 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
16 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
17 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
18 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992
19 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
20 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
21 GOREBRANT G. Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
22 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998
23 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
24 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
25 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

3m Springboard - Women

1 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
2 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
3 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
4 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994
5 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
6 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
7 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
8 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
9 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 26 FEB 1998

10 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
11 MARCONI Maria Elisabetta ITA 28 AUG 1984
12 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
13 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
14 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
15 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
16 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
17 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992
18 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
19 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
20 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
21 GOREBRANT G. Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
22 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998
23 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
24 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
25 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Platform - Women

1 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 12 DEC 1997
2 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 17 APR 2001
3 KALONJI Alais FRA 10 DEC 1997
4 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
5 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
6 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
7 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
8 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
9 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988

10 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
11 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
12 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
13 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
14 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
15 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
16 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
17 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
18 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
19 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 29 JUL 1996
20 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
21 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Synchronised 3m - Women

1 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989

2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984

3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

4 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

6 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

7 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Synchronised Platform - Women

1 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

3 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989

4 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996

5 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 29 JUL 1996

6 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
TATSENKO Vlada UKR 29 AUG 1999
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

1m Springboard - Men

1 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
2 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
3 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
4 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
5 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
6 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
7 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
8 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
9 FREDERICK Woodward GBR 23 JUN 1995

10 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
11 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997
12 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
13 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996
14 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 12 MAR 1995
15 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
16 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
17 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
18 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
19 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997
20 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
21 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
22 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999
23 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
24 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
25 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

3m Springboard - Men

1 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
2 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
3 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
4 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
5 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
6 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
7 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
8 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
9 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

10 FREDERICK Woodward GBR 23 JUN 1995
11 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
12 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989
13 GUJABIDZE Aleksandre GEO 11 JAN 1995
14 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
15 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
16 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
17 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984
18 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 12 MAR 1995
19 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986
20 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
21 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
22 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
23 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
24 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
25 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
26 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
27 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
28 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
29 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
30 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Platform - Men

1 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
2 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
3 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
4 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995
5 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
7 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993
8 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
9 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

10 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
11 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
12 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
13 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
14 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
15 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
16 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
17 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Synchronised 3m - Men

1 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992

2 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998

3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

4 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993

5 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985

6 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 12 MAR 1995

7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996

8 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

10 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Synchronised Platform - Men

1 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991

2 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 20 APR 1999
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 25 JUN 1998

3 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993

4 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

5 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

6 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990
BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998

7 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990

8 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996

 London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 ECS / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 06/05/2016 at 08:49)



Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

3m Synchro Mixed

1 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

2 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

4 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

5 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

7 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Platform Synchro Mixed

1 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995

2 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

3 PHAN My GER 30 MAY 1992
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

5 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 13 SEP 2000

6 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

7 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

Team Event

1 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987

2 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

3 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

4 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985

5 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984

6 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993

7 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
RONTU Alin Ioan ROU 13 SEP 2000

8 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

9 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 29 JUL 1996
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

10 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
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